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Toffs Junior A Football Championship Group 1

Round 1 - 21-07-2012 (Sat) - 22-07-2012 (Sun)

Geevagh   V St Molaise Gaels

Cloonacool   V St John's

Toffs Junior A Football Championship Group 2

Round 1 - 21-07-2012 (Sat) - 22-07-2012 (Sun)

Bunninadden   V Tubbercurry

St Mary's   V CooleraStrandhill

Toffs Junior A Football Championship Group 1

Round 2 - 28-07-2012 (Sat) - 29-07-2012 (Sun)

Cloonacool   V Geevagh

St John's   V St Molaise Gaels

Toffs Junior A Football Championship Group 2

Round 2 - 28-07-2012 (Sat) - 29-07-2012 (Sun)

St Mary's   V Bunninadden

CooleraStrandhill   V Tubbercurry

Toffs Junior A Football Championship Group 1

Round 3 - 11-08-2012 (Sat) - 12-08-2012 (Sun)

Cloonacool   V St Molaise Gaels

St John's   V Geevagh

Toffs Junior A Football Championship Group 2

Round 3 - 11-08-2012 (Sat) - 12-08-2012 (Sun)

St Mary's   V Tubbercurry

CooleraStrandhill   V Bunninadden

Toffs Junior A Football Championship

Semi-Finals - 25-08-2012 (Sat) - 26-08-2012 (Sun)

Winner Group 2   V 2nd Group 1

Winner Group 1   V 2nd Group 2

Final - 08-09-2012 (Sat) - 09-09-2012 (Sun)

Winner of Semi-Finals   V Winner of Semi-Finals


